

MISC EX – 122/2023

Order Dated : 18/11/2023

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R & A/D in record. Issue the same if found proper.

Day adjourned.

Fix 20/01/2024 for S/R & A/D.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia