

M Ex. 122/2023

Order Dated : 04.06.2024

Today is fixed for payment, i/d N.O.

Due to resolution of Bar day is adjourned.

Fix 04.07.2024 for payment, i/d N.O.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah