

MEx-122/2023

Order Dated : 04-07-2024

Today is fixed for payment id N.O.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files taraf hazira.

Ld PO is on duty leave. Ld 2nd J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix03-08-2024 for payment id N.O.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

I/C